

Sessions (POCSO) – 76/2017

(CIS No.- 76/2017)

Order 31 date 15/01/2024

The record is put up today for order as the fixed date was declared holiday.

Fix on **(04.06.2024)** for evidence of CSW No. 01 and 02 and appearance of the accused person.

Issue Summon upon accordingly as per C/S.